PRODUCT-DETAILS

VM300H

VM300H Mechanical Interlock Unit
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General Information

Extended Product Type
Product ID
EAN

Catalog Description

Long Description

VM300H

1SFN034700R1000
7320500203897

VM300H Mechanical Interlock Unit

Interlock unit for mechanical interlocking of two horizontal mounted a.c. or d.c.
operated contactors of same or different rating according to cataog table

Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity 1 piece
Customs Tariff Number 85369001
Product Main Type VM300H
Popular Downloads

Data Sheet, Technical 1SBC100122C0202
Information

Instructions and 1SFC380006-89
Manuals

Dimensions
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VM300H

Product Net Width

Product Net Depth /
Length

15mm

81 mm

Product Net Height

70 mm

Product Net Weight

0.15 kg

Technical

Suitable For

A145
A185
A210
A260
A300
AF145
AF185
AF210
AF260
AF300
AX95
AX115
AX150
AX185
AX205

Suitable for Product
Class

Block Contactors

Terminal Type

Screw Terminals

Environmental

RoHS Information

2CMT2021-006277

WEEE B2C / B2B
WEEE Category

Business To Business
Product Not in WEEE Scope

Certificates and Declarations

Declaration of
Conformity - CE

2CMT005321

Declaration of
Conformity - UKCA

2CMT2020-006120

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units box 1 piece
Package Level 1 Width 160 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / 60 mm
Length

Package Level 1 Height 97 mm
Package Level 1 Gross 0.4 kg
Weight

Package Level 1 EAN 7320500203897

Classifications

eClass V11.1:27371303
E-Number (Finland) 3709265
E-Number (Norway) 4116058
E-Number (Sweden) 3228831

ETIM6

EC001044 - Mechanic interlock for switch

© 2023 ABB. All rights reserved.

2023/09/05 Subject to change without notice



VM300H 3

ETIM7 EC001044 - Mechanic interlock for switch
ETIM8 EC001044 - Mechanic interlock for switch
IDEA Granular Category 5219 >> Switch part or accessory
Code (IGCCQC)

Object Classification R
Code

UNSPSC 39122221
Categories

Low Voltage Products and Systems — Control Products — Contactors — Block Contactors Accessories
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